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Program : 013-MASTER OF ARTS (INDOLOGY)- E- FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 013EMF1001 01325600535 003 003 SEMESTER I A PASS

2 013EMF1002 01325400185 004 004 SEMESTER I A PASS

3 013EMF1003 01325400235 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

4 013EMF1004 01325400413 004 004 SEMESTER I A PASS

5 013EMF1005 01325400744 004 004 SEMESTER I A PASS

6 013EMF1006 01325400789 004 004 SEMESTER I B+ PASS

7 013EMF1007 01325400803 004 004 SEMESTER I B+ PASS

8 013EMF1008 01325400845 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

9 013EMF1009 01325400937 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

10 013EMF1010 01325400966 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

11 013EMF1011 01325401014 004 004 SEMESTER I B+ PASS

12 013EMF1012 01325401170 004 004 SEMESTER I B+ PASS

13 013EMF1013 01325401402 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

14 013EMS3001 01324701602 002 002 SEMESTER I F FAIL

15 013EMS3006 01324400522 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL

16 013EMS3010 01324400667 004 004 SEMESTER I F FAIL
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SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 013EMS3003 01324702974 002 002 SEMESTER II F FAIL

2 013EMS3004 01324600248 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

3 013EMS3009 01324400615 004 004 SEMESTER II F FAIL

4 013EMS3010 01324400667 004 004 SEMESTER II F FAIL

5 013EMS3014 01324401347 004 004 SEMESTER II F FAIL

6 013EMS3017 01324401574 004 004 SEMESTER II B+ PASS
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Program : 013-MASTER OF ARTS (INDOLOGY)- E- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 013EMS3001 01324701602 002 002 SEMESTER III A PASS

2 013EMS3002 01324701748 002 002 SEMESTER III A PASS

3 013EMS3004 01324600248 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

4 013EMS3005 01324600314 003 003 SEMESTER III A PASS

5 013EMS3006 01324400522 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

6 013EMS3007 01324400564 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

7 013EMS3008 01324400585 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

8 013EMS3009 01324400615 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

9 013EMS3010 01324400667 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

10 013EMS3011 01324400730 002 002 SEMESTER III A PASS

11 013EMS3012 01324400810 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

12 013EMS3013 01324400910 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

13 013EMS3014 01324401347 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

14 013EMS3015 01324401512 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

15 013EMS3016 01324401524 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

16 013EMS3017 01324401574 004 004 SEMESTER III B+ PASS

17 013EMS3018 01324401647 004 004 SEMESTER III F FAIL

18 013EMS3019 01324401714 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

19 013EMS3020 01324402254 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

20 013EMS3021 01324402994 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

21 013EMS3022 01324407718 004 004 SEMESTER III A PASS

22 013EMS3023 01324800134 014 014 SEMESTER III B PASS

23 013EMS3024 01324801005 014 014 SEMESTER III B PASS

24 013EMS3025 01324801293 014 014 SEMESTER III B+ PASS

25 013EMS3026 01324803973 014 014 SEMESTER III F FAIL

26 013EMS3027 01324401752 615 615 SEMESTER III A PASS

27 013EMS3028 01324401837 615 615 SEMESTER III B+ PASS
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013EMS2001 01323400588 004 Semester IV  1,143  2,000 HIGHER SECOND CLASS

013EMS4001 01323602098 003 Semester IV  930  2,000 FAIL

013EMS4002 01323400684 004 Semester IV  1,284  2,000 FIRST CLASS

013EMS4003 01323401388 004 Semester IV  1,224  2,000 FIRST CLASS

013EMS4004 01323800536 014 Semester IV  1,342  2,000 FIRST CLASS
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